	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T1)


	DATE
	07/21/2013 @ 10:30 AM

	RESULT
	Eagles Won The Game By 2 Runs.

	TOSS

	Apple Rockerz  Won The Toss & Elected To Bowl

	UMPIRES
	Mighty Warriors

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	Sravan


	EAGLES INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	VICTOR
	C. KEEPER B ARAVINDAN
	1
	
	

	2
	NARESH
	B ARAVINDAN
	2
	
	

	3
	AMOL
	C B M. ARAVINDAN
	6
	
	

	4
	SUDHIR
	C B ARAVINDAN
	3
	
	

	5
	VISHAL
	C B KRATHIK
	8
	
	

	6
	SRAVAN
	B ARAVINDAN
	12
	1
	

	7
	MARSHAL
	RUN OUT
	5
	
	

	8
	GOPI
	C B ARAVINDAN
	4
	
	

	9
	SEKHAR
	B ARAVINDAN
	8
	1
	

	10
	MADHU
	NOT OUT
	1
	
	

	
	Extras
	12
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15 Overs 62 ALL OUT
	
	
	


	APPLE ROCKERZ  BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	MOHAN
	4
	
	15
	0

	2
	ARAVINDAN
	4
	
	12
	5

	3
	ARAVIND. M
	4
	
	11
	2

	4
	KARTHIK
	3
	
	19
	1


	APPLE ROCKERZ INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	GIRISH
	C MADHU B SEKHAR
	13
	
	

	2
	PRADEEP
	C VISHAL B MADHU
	2
	
	

	3
	KARTHIK
	RUNOUT (AMOL)
	2
	
	

	4
	BALA
	C VISHAL B MADHU
	13
	
	

	5
	ARAVIND M
	C AMOL B SUDHIR
	5
	1
	

	6
	ARAVIND R
	C MARSHAL B SARVAN
	6
	
	

	7
	MOHAN
	C VISHAL B SUDHIR
	0
	
	

	8
	VENKAT
	C VISHAL B SARVAN
	4
	
	

	9
	TAKETH
	NOT OUT
	4
	
	

	10
	SHAMMY
	C NARESH B SUDHIR
	3
	
	

	
	Extras
	8
	
	
	

	
	Total
	14.2 OVERS 60 ALL OUT
	
	
	

	EAGLES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	MADHU
	4
	
	15
	2

	2
	SUDHIR
	3.2
	
	14
	3

	3
	SRAVAN
	4
	
	16
	2

	4
	SEKHAR
	2
	
	5
	1

	5
	NARESH 
	1
	
	9
	0


